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Heat Statistics

Heat name
Heat Date
Circuit name

Formido
deco bouwmarkt SUZUKI

Pinksterraces 2013

Formido Swift Cup - Qualifying
18 May 2013
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Y YOKOHAMA

Participants Started - 12
Participants Finished : 10
Participants Not Finished 2

Participants Classified D12
Participants Not Classified : 0

: 18-05-2013 - 12:06:00
: 18-05-2013 - 12:24:56

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end time

Total time under Green  : 18:56
Number of cautions : 0 Total time under Yellow : 00:00:00
Number of code-60's : 0 Total time under Code-60 : 00:00:00
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat
#  Start time End time Duration Comment
Leader history during the Heat
# fromLap toLap Nbr Name Car
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Best Lap time history during the Heat time ot
# laptime inlap Nbr Name Car day
1 2:08.308 2 8 Benjamin van den Berg Suzuki Swift 12:10:26
2 2:07.646 4 11 David Verziilbergen Suzuki Swift 12:15:20
3 2:07.564 4 21 Jeffrey Rademaker Suzuki Swift 12:15:22
Summary of best laptimes per class Fastest Avg.
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls L aptime In Speed
21 Jeffrey Rademaker Suzuki Swift SW 2:07.564 4 115.45
51 Niels Kool Suzuki Swift SW2011 2:09.545 8 115.17
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Timekeeping by : Circuit Park Zandvoort

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

. 18-05-2013 - 11:57:35
. 18-05-2013 - 12:28:58



